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name country email address role
Jon Fairhurst US jonf@sharplabs.com Leader
Mike Dolan US mdolan@newtbt.com expert
Daniel Young US daniel_young@toshiba-dpdc.com expert
Sun Qifeng CN sunqf@cesi.cn expert
Thomas Bolioli US tbolioli@terranovum.com expert
Jack Holm US jack.holm@mindspring.com expert
Brad Hunt ? brad@dmd-llc.com expert
Gary Donnan ? Gary.Donnan@technicolor.com expert
Walt Husak US WJH@dolby.com expert
Steve HasegawaJP Steve.Hasegawa@jp.sony.com expert
Keith Jones AU keithj@digitaltesting.com.au expert
Jongho Chong KR joungho.chong@samsung.com expert

Yushi Komachi JP komachi@y-adagio.com AGS Chairman
Toshihiro InokucJP inokuchi.toshihiro@jp.panasonic.coAGS Secretary
Tadashi Ezaki JP Tadashi.Ezaki@jp.sony.com TC100 Secretary


